2025 Italy - Bike & Boat Mantua to Venice (Ave Maria) - Tour BBIMVS

2025.02.24
Start Day

Availability

Prices (per person)
Season A:
Season B:
Season C:
Season D:

All Seasons

Solo supplement

Saturday

5 April to 18 October 2025

5 April

19 April; 28 June; 12 & 26 July; 9 August
3,17 & 31 May; 14 June; 18 October

23 August, 6 & 20 September; 4 October

Double Occupancy

£1,277
£1,885
£2,073
£2,269

single occupancy of a main deck twin (limited availability)

Accommodation Upgrades -

e-bike supplement

Other discounts

Superior cabin, upper deck

Bunk bed cabin
3rd adult sharing cabin

£28

£291

£193

£126
£55

Single Cabin
Supplement
£359
£359
£359
£359

£1,016

per person
per bike

per person
per person

2026 Italy - Bike & Boat Mantua to Venice (Ave Maria) - Tour BBIMVS8

Start Day

Availability

Prices (per person)
Season A:
Season B:
Season C:
Season D:
Season E:

All Seasons

Solo supplement

Saturday

21 March to 17 October 2026

21 March

27 June; 11 & 25 July; 8 & 22 August

4 & 18 April; 30 May; 13 June; 17 October
2 & 16 May

5 & 19 September; 3 October

Double Occupancy

£1,290
£1,746
£2,073
£2,269
£2,403

single occupancy of a main deck twin (limited availability)

Accommodation Upgrades -

e-bike supplement

Other discounts

Superior cabin, upper deck

Bunk bed cabin
3rd adult sharing cabin

£28

£291

£211

£121
£55

Single Cabin
Supplement
£354
£354
£354
£354
£354

£1,116

per person

per bike

per person
per person



